Element Name:

Element Number:

Domain Code

A

SURVEY NOTE

2920

Domain Name

APPX AC

CNFLT/QU

NONAD AC
MINUS AC

NOT CODE

REC PROB

REPLACED

SALT WTR

EXCEPTN

Domain Code Report
Code with Description

Line Descripi
Number escription

01
02
03
04
05
06
01
02
01
01
02
01
02
03
01
02
03
04
01
02
01
02
01
02
03

APPROXIMATE ACREAGE FIGURE, CALCULATED
FOR AUTOMATING LAND DESCRIPTION RECORDS.
IT IS ALSO USED TO INDICATE THAT THE
ACREAGE OF THE ONE LINE RECORD ENTRY
IDENTIFIES ONLY A PORTION OF A LARGER
PARCEL OF LAND.

CONFLICT OR QUESTIONABLE

PROBLEM INTERPRETING SURVEY OF AN AREA
NONADD ACRES; AREA OVERLAP(S)

INDICATES NEGATIVE ACREAGE-IS AN ERROR.
IT ISUSED ONLY IN SURVEY WORKING FILES.
PUBLIC LAND SURVEY NOT CODED DUE TO
COMPLEXITY PRECLUDING REASONABLE
INTERPRETATION

RECORDS PROBLEM-ACRES FIGURE ENTERED IS
NOT SAME AS SHOWN ON MASTER TITLE PLAT.
INVOLVES LAND AREAS THAT ARE NORMALLY A
ONE LINE ENTRY.

SURVEY DESCRIPTION REPLACED BY LATER
SURVEY

WHEN TYPE OF SURVEY IS "W" (WATER) SALT
WATER IS INDICATED BY AN S ENTRY HERE
EXCEPTIONS TO STANDARD SURVEY
DESCRIPTIONS; EG DUPLICATION OR
ELONGATED SECTION

Disclaimer

The metadata documented in the CMR is the best available information based upon submissions of information from BLM program staff
including data stewards, systems representatives, and IT project managers. The metadata is validated by the BLM program staff and updated
as necessary on a routine basis. If you find errors, or have questions about the metadata, please contact the system user rep or data steward.
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